Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-528 SCHL ACAD @IND CRK (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:24 AM 889 S HAIRSTON RD ,30088 1 1
06:25 AM  REDAN RD ,30083 & ASHTON OAK CIR ,30083 4 5
06:28 AM 4803 BEXLEY DR, 30083 1 6
06:33 AM 1179 TO LANI FARM RD, 30083 1 7
06:41 AM GRANITE SPRINGS LN & HARDWOOD RD 1 8
06:43 AM  GRANITE SPRINGS LA ,30083 & S HOPE SPRINGS ,30083 3 11
06:45 AM ELLIS RD ,30083 & S HOPE SPRINGS RD ,30083 2 13
06:49 AM  AUTUMN HILL DR ,30083 & AUTUMN HILL LA ,30083 1 14
06:51 AM ALLGOOD RD, 30083 & CARRIAGE TRL, 30083 1 15
06:54 AM 965 ROWLAND RD, 30083 1 16
06:59 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD & SUSAN CREEK DR, 30083(NORTH) 1 17
06:59 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30083 & ROCKBRIDGE TRL, 30083 2 19
07:05 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 230.860

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



